
AGP 2024 Bangkok Regional Competition Results

Classical Ballet / 古典芭蕾

Performance A

Gold Medal BKK124 Thitiyapa Chotchaicharin Thailand

Gold Medal BKK127 Phan Mu En China

Sliver Medal BKK123 Riha Park Thailand

Bronze Medal BKK122 Niche Kampa Thailand

Bronze Medal BKK135 Yuki Sakai Thailand

Merit BKK108 Nata Lenglerdphol Thailand

Merit BKK109 Pimnada Suwanpinij Thailand

Merit BKK114 Jiramon Singhanutta Thailand

Merit BKK120 Pitchayapat Kitichaichananon Thailand

Merit BKK121 Boonyaluck Sumritvanitcha Lewsuwan Thailand

Merit BKK126 Thatpicha Charoenwirochn Thailand

Merit BKK128 Wirunda Kanmarangkool Thailand

Merit BKK129 Calyn Alessandra Fay Yen Heng Singapore

Merit BKK131 Polina Lopatkina Thailand

Merit BKK134 Yapha Chaiwilai Thailand

Merit BKK138 Khemmayanut Puwakritchalermchai Thailand

Merit BKK141 Natara Chaiwaraporn Thailand

Encouragement BKK105 Pimchanok Tangamatakul Thailand

Encouragement BKK107 Pakpinya Chuengvuthikun Thailand

Encouragement BKK110 Apanat Kumpluem Thailand

Encouragement BKK111 Pitchaya Kohpaiboon Thailand

Encouragement BKK112 Munchusa Pongsatit Thailand

Encouragement BKK115 Cherda Larpwattanamongkol Thailand

Encouragement BKK117 Nichaphat Watthanavijarn Thailand

Encouragement BKK119 Napakarn Pholperm Thailand

Encouragement BKK125 Lita Vongsuwan Thailand

Encouragement BKK130 Yura Tainosho Thailand

Encouragement BKK132 Azusa Tanaka Thailand

Encouragement BKK136 Chongnang Mikhanorn Thailand

Encouragement BKK140 Wanada Chaiwaraporn Thailand



Performance B

Gold Medal BKK224 Manassanan Ramwalya Thailand

Gold Medal BKK231 Ziv Koh Zhi Yu Singapore

Sliver Medal BKK220 ALICE DAI Thailand

Sliver Medal BKK229 Nhien Nguyen Vietnum

Bronze Medal BKK223 Phusanisa Yodyot Thailand

Bronze Medal BKK225 Nina Zhao China

Bronze Medal BKK228 Chachachaya Intharapichai Thailand

Merit BKK201 Tan Ziqi Singapore

Merit BKK203 Nattharin Watcharachaipinan Thailand

Merit BKK210 Proadpran Na Nongkhai Thailand

Merit BKK213 Ploynita Kraipisitkul Thailand

Merit BKK215 Nuttarada Tarasanit Thailand

Merit BKK217 Nuttakritta Tomrongpanit Thailand

Merit BKK218 Aeyawadee Olivia Zunk Thailand

Merit BKK221 Liu Huiyu China

Merit BKK227 Mathilda Magin Thailand

Merit BKK232 Paveelada Terasawathi Thailand

Encouragement BKK211 Sasimagha Visuddhi Na Ayudhya Thailand

Encouragement BKK230 Chernnicha Krongphianlert Thailand

Encouragement BKK202 Onpicha Hongchintakul Thailand

Encouragement BKK219 Nannapat Kongsomsaksakul Thailand

Encouragement BKK205 Faith Fangiono Singapore

Encouragement BKK206 Tirayapa Kongtangjit Thailand

Junior A

Gold Medal BKK319 Amika Jongraksak Thailand

Sliver Medal BKK306 Yui Kato Thailand

Sliver Medal BKK314 Rio Ishitaka Thailand

Bronze Medal BKK312 Wanprangnapa  Rhuwattana Thailand

Merit BKK301 Wang Yuan China

Merit BKK309 Poonyaphan Chanokmat Thailand

Merit BKK317 Boonchaya Niemduang Thailand

Merit BKK318 Nara Amie Indrambarya Thailand



Merit BKK320 Jitirada Limsitisarn Thailand

Merit BKK321 Dorcas Cheam Hui Wen Singapore

Encouragement BKK303 Aiyarin Sajarattanachote Thailand

Encouragement BKK305 Namon Somjtsawang Thailand

Encouragement BKK307 Bharawee Nhongharnpitak Thailand

Encouragement BKK322 Poonyanuch Pakdeeyingyong Thailand

Junior B

Gold Medal BKK406 Kulchad Thianthai Thailand

Sliver Medal BKK404 Cholkanok  Sathiranawin Thailand

Bronze Medal BKK405 Prapasiri Pruksamas Thailand

Merit BKK407 Shang-Chun Liao Chinese Taipei

Encouragement BKK403 Kurara Tsuruse Thailand

Encouragement BKK402 Chiraya Nithichayakul Thailand

Senior

Merit BKK501 Keng Yu Lin Chinese Taipei

Merit BKK503 Kuttiya Sukpitak Thailand



Contemporary 現代舞

Performance A

Gold Medal BKK127 Phan Mu En China

Gold Medal BKK141 Natara Chaiwaraporn Thailand

Sliver Medal BKK123 Riha Park Thailand

Bronze Medal BKK138 Khemmayanut Puwakritchalermchai Thailand

Merit BKK121 Boonyaluck Sumritvanitcha Lewsuwan Thailand

Merit BKK140 Wanada Chaiwaraporn Thailand

Encouragement BKK118 Kanbhatr Subhakornphichan Thailand

Performance B

Gold Medal BKK224 Manassanan Ramwalya Thailand

Sliver Medal BKK225 Nina Zhao China

Sliver Medal BKK211 Sasimagha Visuddhi Na Ayudhya Thailand

Bronze Medal BKK231 Ziv Koh Zhi Yu Singapore

Bronze Medal BKK221 Liu Huiyu China

Bronze Medal BKK223 Phusanisa Yodyot Thailand

Merit BKK226 Siriphaka Kojonroj Thailand

Encouragement BKK227 Mathilda Magin Thailand

Encouragement BKK230 Chernnicha Krongphianlert Thailand

Encouragement BKK214 Nolnapas Plumchitchom Thailand

Junior A

Gold Medal BKK317 Boonchaya Niemduang Thailand

Gold Medal BKK320 Jitirada Limsitisarn Thailand

Sliver Medal BKK312 Wanprangnapa  Rhuwattana Thailand

Sliver Medal BKK318 Nara Amie Indrambarya Thailand

Bronze Medal BKK319 Amika Jongraksak Thailand

Merit BKK301 Wang Yuan China

Merit BKK309 Poonyaphan Chanokmat Thailand

Encouragement BKK303 Aiyarin Sajarattanachote Thailand

Junior B

Gold Medal BKK406 Kulchad Thianthai Thailand

Sliver Medal BKK402 Chiraya Nithichayakul Thailand

Bronze Medal BKK403 Kurara Tsuruse Thailand



Senior

Gold BKK501 Keng Yu Lin Chinese Taipei

Sliver BKK503 Kuttiya Sukpitak Thailand

Eligible Finalists / 合資格總決賽選手

Performance A BKK108 Nata Lenglerdphol Thailand

BKK109 Pimnada Suwanpinij Thailand

BKK114 Jiramon Singhanutta Thailand

BKK120 Pitchayapat Kitichaichananon Thailand

BKK121 Boonyaluck Sumritvanitcha Lewsuwan Thailand

BKK122 Niche Kampa Thailand

BKK123 Riha Park Thailand

BKK124 Thitiyapa Chotchaicharin Thailand

BKK126 Thatpicha Charoenwirochn Thailand

BKK127 Phan Mu En China

BKK128 Wirunda Kanmarangkool Thailand

BKK129 Calyn Alessandra Fay Yen Heng Singapore

BKK131 Polina Lopatkina Thailand

BKK134 Yapha Chaiwilai Thailand

BKK135 Yuki Sakai Thailand

BKK138 Khemmayanut Puwakritchalermchai Thailand

BKK141 Natara Chaiwaraporn Thailand

Performance B BKK201 Tan Ziqi Singapore

BKK203 Nattharin Watcharachaipinan Thailand

BKK210 Proadpran Na Nongkhai Thailand

BKK213 Ploynita Kraipisitkul Thailand

BKK215 Nuttarada Tarasanit Thailand

BKK217 Nuttakritta Tomrongpanit Thailand

BKK218 Aeyawadee Olivia Zunk Thailand

BKK220 ALICE DAI Thailand

BKK221 Liu Huiyu China

BKK223 Phusanisa Yodyot Thailand

BKK224 Manassanan Ramwalya Thailand



BKK225 Nina Zhao China

BKK227 Mathilda Magin Thailand

BKK228 Chachachaya Intharapichai Thailand

BKK229 Nhien Nguyen Vietnum

BKK231 Ziv Koh Zhi Yu Singapore

BKK232 Paveelada Terasawathi Thailand

Junior A BKK301 Wang Yuan China

BKK306 Yui Kato Thailand

BKK309 Poonyaphan Chanokmat Thailand

BKK312 Wanprangnapa  Rhuwattana Thailand

BKK314 Rio Ishitaka Thailand

BKK317 Boonchaya Niemduang Thailand

BKK318 Nara Amie Indrambarya Thailand

BKK319 Amika Jongraksak Thailand

BKK320 Jitirada Limsitisarn Thailand

BKK321 Dorcas Cheam Hui Wen Singapore

Junior B BKK404 Cholkanok  Sathiranawin Thailand

BKK405 Prapasiri Pruksamas Thailand

BKK406 Kulchad Thianthai Thailand

BKK407 Shang-Chun Liao Chinese Taipei

Senior BKK501 Keng Yu Lin Chinese Taipei

BKK503 Kuttiya Sukpitak Thailand


